
1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 D S1 D S2 DP Total

1 2 00715 João Paulo Afonso Rodrigues Videira 1 S A.T.C. S. Vicente 23 24 47

2 7 00516 Dinis do Rosário Correia Basílio 0 S A.T.C. S. Vicente 22 21 43

3 4 01352 João Domingos Paulos de Jesus 1 S A.T.C. S. Vicente 21 21 42

4 5 00795 Armando Manuel Matos Ramos 2 S C.T.C.P. Madeira 22 19 41

5 1 02368 Rui Jairo de Freitas e Abreu 2 S C.T.C.P. Madeira 17 22 39

6 9 02369 Rodrigo Filipe Andrade Basílio 1 S A.T.C. S. Vicente 19 20 39

7 8 04396 Gonçalo Nuno Figueira da Costa 2 S C.T.C.P. Madeira 16 18 34

8 6 04048 Trevor Richard Moore 0 V C.T.C.P. Madeira 13 14 27

9 3 03289 Emanuel dos Reis Camacho Machado 0 S C.T.C.P. Madeira 13 11 24

Geral



2

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 D S1 D S2 DP Total

1 2 00715 João Paulo Afonso Rodrigues Videira 1 S A.T.C. S. Vicente 23 24 47

2 7 00516 Dinis do Rosário Correia Basílio 0 S A.T.C. S. Vicente 22 21 43

3 4 01352 João Domingos Paulos de Jesus 1 S A.T.C. S. Vicente 21 21 42

4 5 00795 Armando Manuel Matos Ramos 2 S C.T.C.P. Madeira 22 19 41

5 1 02368 Rui Jairo de Freitas e Abreu 2 S C.T.C.P. Madeira 17 22 39

6 9 02369 Rodrigo Filipe Andrade Basílio 1 S A.T.C. S. Vicente 19 20 39

7 8 04396 Gonçalo Nuno Figueira da Costa 2 S C.T.C.P. Madeira 16 18 34

8 3 03289 Emanuel dos Reis Camacho Machado 0 S C.T.C.P. Madeira 13 11 24

6

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 D S1 D S2 DP Total

1 6 04048 Trevor Richard Moore 0 V C.T.C.P. Madeira 13 14 27

Seniores

Veteranos



1ª
1

DorsalN.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 Total
2 00715 João Paulo Afonso Rodrigues Videira A.T.C. S. Vicente 23 24 47
4 01352 João Domingos Paulos de Jesus A.T.C. S. Vicente 21 21 42
9 02369 Rodrigo Filipe Andrade Basílio A.T.C. S. Vicente 19 20 39

63 65 128

2ª
2

DorsalN.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 Total
1 02368 Rui Jairo de Freitas e Abreu C.T.C.P. Madeira 17 22 39
5 00795 Armando Manuel Matos Ramos C.T.C.P. Madeira 22 19 41
8 04396 Gonçalo Nuno Figueira da Costa C.T.C.P. Madeira 16 18 34

55 59 114

CLASSIFICADA
A.T.C. S. Vicente

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.T.C.P. Madeira
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